Code
Description
Family Name
Type
Lampholder
Watt
Voltage
Hertz

Class
Enviroment
IP

VIOKEF

LI GG HTI NG

Product Datasheet

4245900
Pendant luminaire LILY
LILY
PENDANT
E27

1 x Max 40W
220-240 VAC
50-60 Hz
Class II
INDOOR
1P20

1500

165x165

1

225
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